BALI HASH HOUSE HARRIERS 2

Date: June 15th, 2013
Start Time: 4:30pm SHARP!

#1117
Pucak Tedung, Petang

Run:

Run Site: Hare: Octo Pussy

Bali New Map: 86 / D6
Bali Old Map: bin it

GPS coordinates: 8°22'5.46"S, 115°12'50.31"E

[BHHHz

Pucak Tedung (Click the link it will take you to Google maps)

+

25 km
approx

# From Ubud

From Denpasar

Harriers

Grand Master
Hash Master

Religious Advisors

On Sex

Hash Cash

Hare Raiser
Beer Master
Hash Haberdasher
Hash Scribe
Web Master

Receding Hare-Line:
22nd #1118
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July
July
July
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Aug
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Aug
Aug
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
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Oct
Oct
Oct

20th
6th

13th
20th
27th
3rd

10th
17th
24th
31st
7th

14th
21st
28th
5th

12th
19th
26th

#1119
#1120

#1121
#1122
#1123
#1124
#1125
#1126
#1127
#1128
#1129
#1130
#1131
#1132
#1133
#1134
#1135
#1136

: Nightjar

: Labia

: Wooden Eye

: Disco Wanker

: Screaming Lord C.

: Dancing Queen

: Bouncing Czech

: Spook

: Gizzard

: Susu Gede

: Unidentified Offender
: Unidentified Suspect

Labia

Yeti / Canada Day / Sukawati
Worm, Blow Joe, St. Tits, PWP
US Independence Day

Allez Allez / Bastille Day
Konkorde

Found / Closet Queen / Mambal
Horny Herring

Yeye

Muddyman

Chicken Shit

Sapi Gila

Marco Polo / Serabi

Agent Orange / Sex on the desk
Creepy

Cane Rat

Pig Fucker

Arse Licker

Shitty Dick / Monkey Balls

Mr. Pickles / SLC

Maps, Hash Trash & Receding Hareline are at:-
www.balihash2.com
www.facebook.com/pages/Bali-Hash-House-Harriers-2

To receive by email, request to: hareraiser@balihash2.com


http://goo.gl/maps/xIZQj

